
Welcome to ACMS for the 2020-2021 school year! This document will support you in your 

Social Studies class. We are looking forward to working with you and your families! 

 

Meet the teachers: 

 

6
th

 Grade World Cultures 

Ms. Amanda Whittaker  whittaker.amanda.m@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

Mr. Larry Woods  woods.lawrence.h@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

 

7
th

 Grade World Cultures 

Mrs. Leah Cudd   cudd.leah.c@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

Mrs. Krissy Harrison  harrison.lara.k@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

Mr. Terrance Lewis  lewis.terrance.j@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

 

8
th

 Grade Georgia Studies 

Mrs. Krissy Harrison  harrison.lara.k@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

Mr. Terrance Lewis  lewis.terrance.j@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

Mrs. Shannon Starr  starr.shannon@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

 

Each teacher will have a Canvas page. You can access Canvas from the Clever Home Page as 

well as through the ACMS school website.  

 

You can access Clever from your Chromebook. When you log into your Chromebook, you 

are taken directly to Clever.  

 

You can also access Clever from the MCSD Families and Students Page: 

 

 

 

*If you access Clever through another device, you may have to type in the following: 

Your GTIDnumber@mcsdgas.com (Your password is your usual district password.) 

 

Clever has all of the instructional apps you will need:  

 

 

 

 

 

Gallopade is the app you will use to get to your Social Studies workbook and online 

resources for Social Studies. Once you click here, you will have access to your workbook 

online plus any assignments assigned by your teacher. 
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